Agenda

Town of Warren

Tax Assessment Board of Review
September 17, 2007

4:15 PM

514 Main St., 2nd Floor

4:15

4:25

4:35

4:45

4:55

5:05

5:15

5:25

5:35

PM Joseph Gaudreau & Patricia Galvin

PM Veronica B. Carreiro

PM Carol Wales

PM William & Jacqueline Tavares

PM Jonathan & Roka Francis

PM Michael & Valerie Trainor

PM Edward & Kathleen Raposa

PM Michael A. Rubino

PM Eileen Perry



5:45 PM Christopher Gathers & Wendy Oliveira

5:55 PM Christopher & Beth Dicomitis

6:05 PM Michael & Jeraldine Marino

6:15 PM Alvaro & Valentina Carreiro

6:25 PM Donald Amaral

Individuals requesting interpreter services for the hearing-impaired
must notify the Warren Tax Assessor’'s Office at (401) 245-7342

seventy two (72) hours prior to the meeting.



